The EPIC Indoor LED batten range is a sleek and
easy to install design combined with switchable
colour and output featuring easy slide and click
assembly, mounting template and large
terminal block.
The emergency version contains market leading
Lithium Iron Phosphate battery technology and
testing options are available with the LP range.

Correctional Shopping Centres Showrooms Warehouses
LED
ORDERING INFORMATION EMERGENCY (EL) STANDARD
    Nominal Size 600mm 600mm
    Standard EPIC-600-EM EPIC-600
    DALI Driver No
    Motion Sensors EPIC-600-SEN-EM EPIC-600-SEN
    CTP system compatible No -
    DALI* - -
    Zoneworks XT HIVE* - -
Carton Quantity 6

422
20
ORDERING INFORMATION EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP) STANDARD
    Nominal Size 1200mm 1200mm 1200mm
    Standard EPIC-1200-EM EPIC-1200-LP EPIC-1200
    DALI Driver No
    Motion Sensors EPIC-1200-SEN-EM EPIC-1200-SEN-LP EPIC-1200-SEN
    CTP system compatible No Yes -
    DALI* - EPIC-1200-LP-DALI -
    Zoneworks XT HIVE* - EPIC-1200-LP-HV -
Carton Quantity 6
Weight - Single (carton) 1.7 Kg 1.8 Kg 1.6 Kg
Dimensions (L X W X H) 1203mm x 72mm x 78mm
* For motion sensor version add -SEN to the product code as per following example: EPIC-1200-SEN-LP-DALI
CLASSIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP)
C0 D40 D63
C90 D25 D40
SPARE PARTS EMERGENCY (EL) EMERGENCY (LP) STANDARD